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Description

200301210000
38340

01/21/2003
12:00:00

COMPASS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FITZ GERALD,
MAURICE J

200308270005
69070

08/27/2003
09:44:00

COMPASS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRELAND,
LEAH S

200304180002
36650

04/18/2003
09:59:00

COMPASS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONG, KO HO


