Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= COMPASS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301210000 38340		COMPASS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FITZ GERALD, MAURICE J						
200308270005 69070	08/27/2003 09:44:00	COMPASS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRELAND, LEAH S						
200304180002 36650	04/18/2003 09:59:00	COMPASS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONG, KO HO						